StripLine

StripLine Hvit Driver 20W Faseavsnitt

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Elektrisk

Watt:
Systemeffekt (W):
Spenning:

Lysteknikk
Levetid:

Dimmetype
Type:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Kabelinngang:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

6601172
7021988202531
820253
€€ v o
20W
20W
230V
50.000

Faseavsnitt

PP
Hvit

Hurtigklemme

220

50

28
0.269/0.227

255x75x40

2

ARAN g

702198

8

202531
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